
Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
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Continuing Education Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2008-09 2009-10 2010-11

Dupe? Dupe?2Dupe? Dupe?2Dupe? Dupe?2

Centre City 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92108

Total

Chavez 
Service Area

92113

Total

ECC Service 
Area

92114

92139

Total

Mid-City 
Service Area

92105

92115

92116

92119

92120

Total

North City 
Service Area

92121

92122

92123

92124

92126

92128

92129

92131

92145

Total

West City 
Service Area

92037

92106

92107

92109

92110

92111

92117

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Unreported

Total

Grand Total

3,168 5% 2,883 5% 2,542 5%

3,252 5% 2,821 5% 2,569 5%

1,994 3% 1,718 3% 1,521 3%

2,358 3% 2,159 4% 1,904 3%

829 1% 754 1% 707 1%

11,601 17% 10,335 17% 9,243 17%

4,149 6% 3,741 6% 3,527 6%

4,149 6% 3,741 6% 3,527 6%

2,732 4% 2,452 4% 2,213 4%

971 1% 843 1% 817 1%

3,703 5% 3,295 5% 3,030 6%

6,720 10% 5,806 10% 5,459 10%

2,956 4% 2,663 4% 2,631 5%

1,525 2% 1,341 2% 1,183 2%

662 1% 646 1% 558 1%

936 1% 812 1% 770 1%

12,799 18% 11,268 19% 10,601 19%

141 0% 122 0% 144 0%

2,014 3% 1,783 3% 1,778 3%

1,729 2% 1,394 2% 1,342 2%

974 1% 769 1% 689 1%

2,572 4% 2,306 4% 2,159 4%

219 0%

406 1%

786 1% 666 1% 627 1%

6 0% 7 0% 21 0%

8,847 13% 7,047 12% 6,760 12%

2,232 3% 1,876 3% 1,826 3%

752 1% 705 1% 659 1%

1,035 1% 985 2% 819 1%

2,001 3% 1,826 3% 1,586 3%

1,701 2% 1,531 3% 1,375 3%

3,440 5% 2,947 5% 2,444 4%

2,908 4% 2,559 4% 2,342 4%

14,069 20% 12,429 21% 11,051 20%

13,070 19% 11,895 20% 10,732 20%

13,070 19% 11,895 20% 10,732 20%

1,588 2%

1,588 2%

69,826 100% 60,010 100% 54,944 100%


