Continuing Education Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2008-09		2009-10		2010-11	
Centre City	92101	3,168	5%	2,883	5%	2,542	5%
Service Area	92102	3,252	5%	2,821	5%	2,569	5%
	92103	1,994	3%	1,718	3%	1,521	3%
	92104	2,358	3%	2,159	4%	1,904	3%
	92108	829	1%	754	1%	707	1%
	Total	11,601	17%	10,335	17%	9,243	17%
Chavez	92113	4,149	6%	3,741	6%	3,527	6%
Service Area	Total	4,149	6%	3,741	6%	3,527	6%
ECC Service	92114	2,732	4%	2,452	4%	2,213	4%
Area	92139	971	1%	843	1%	817	1%
	Total	3,703	5%	3,295	5%	3,030	6%
Mid-City Service Area	92105	6,720	10%	5,806	10%	5,459	10%
	92115	2,956	4%	2,663	4%	2,631	5%
	92116	1,525	2%	1,341	2%	1,183	2%
	92119	662	1%	646	1%	558	1%
	92120	936	1%	812	1%	770	1%
	Total	12,799	18%	11,268	19%	10,601	19%
North City	92121	141	0%	122	0%	144	0%
Service Area	92122	2,014	3%	1,783	3%	1,778	3%
	92123	1,729	2%	1,394	2%	1,342	2%
	92124	974	1%	769	1%	689	1%
	92126	2,572	4%	2,306	4%	2,159	4%
	92128	219	0%				
	92129	406	1%				
	92131	786	1%	666	1%	627	1%
	92145	6	0%	7	0%	21	0%
	Total	8,847	13%	7,047	12%	6,760	12%
West City	92037	2,232	3%	1,876	3%	1,826	3%
Service Area	92106	752	1%	705	1%	659	1%
	92107	1,035	1%	985	2%	819	1%
	92109	2,001	3%	1,826	3%	1,586	3%
	92110	1,701	2%	1,531	3%	1,375	3%
	92111	3,440	5%	2,947	5%	2,444	4%
	92117	2,908	4%	2,559	4%	2,342	4%
	Total	14,069	20%	12,429	21%	11,051	20%
Outside		13,070	19%	11,895	20%	10,732	20%
Service Area	Total	13,070	19%	11,895	20%	10,732	20%
Unreported		1,588	2%				
	Total	1,588	2%				
Grand Total		69,826	100%	60,010	100%	54,944	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.